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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 Muhammed Shammas P MUSTHAFA 
PAMBENTAKATH 

(FTHR)

4/255, PARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

2 26/12/2025 Raihanath M MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (HSBN)

11, Koodathingal House, 
Cheekode, Cheekode, 

673645, Kondotty

  

3 26/12/2025 ANAS BASHEER  
CHERUKUNDIL

MOHAMED 
BASHEER  

CHERUKUNDIL 
(FTHR)

CHERUKUNDIL 
HOUSE, PALLIPPADI, 

CHEEKODE, 
CHEEKODE, 673645, 

KONDOTY

  

4 26/12/2025 SHAHNA SHERIN M ABDU M (FTHR) KARATTIL HOUSE, 
MUNDUMUZHI, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

VAZHAKKAD P O, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

5 26/12/2025 NAJEEB  K MUHAMMAD   K 
(FTHR)

ARIKKUM PURATH 
KARAD PARAMBA, 

KARAD, VAZHAYUR, 
KARAD, 673632, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

6 26/12/2025 ASHIL ALI C  MOHAMMED 
SALEEM  (FTHR)

OLIVE, AREEKODE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

7 26/12/2025 MANOJ KUMAR K CHINNAN K (FTHR) MOOLATHIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

8 26/12/2025 SAFOORA NAJEEB (HSBN) ARIKKUM PURATH 
KARAD PARAMBA, 

KARAD, VAZHAYUR, 
KARAD, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

9 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SANIN MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA T P 

(FTHR)

CHATANKUTH 
HOUSE, 

PANDIYATTUPURAM 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

10 26/12/2025 ABDUL MAJEED 
VALAPPIL 

BABY SALEENA 
(WIFE)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KAKKOVE, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

11 26/12/2025 SUHARA N USSAIN (FTHR) 5/240 EDAKKATTU 
POTTAMMAL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUPADAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, 673637, 

AYIKKARAPPADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

12 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN P C

SAIDALAVI P C 
(FTHR)

04/, PAMBODAN 
CHALIL HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR POST, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

13 26/12/2025 LEENA P MUNEER P (FTHR) 20/449 
VALANCHEERI 

HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

14 26/12/2025 JASMI PALLIYALI MUHAMMED 
PALLIYALI (FTHR)

PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
THAITHODAM, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

15 26/12/2025 FATHIMA NIBA N MUHAMMED (FTHR) 5/299, ADIYARIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPADAM, 
AYIKKARAPADI P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

16 26/12/2025 DANIYA T SAIDALAVI  (FTHR) VETTATHIYIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

17 26/12/2025 RASHEED V MOUDUNNI (FTHR) VADAKKUMMALA 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

18 26/12/2025 Muhammed Raihan K P Jamshad K P (FTHR) 02/48, Jamshad Manzil, 
Azhinhilam P O, 

Vazhayur, Azhinhilam P 
O, 673632, Kondotty

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

19 26/12/2025 Sreerag K manoj kumar k  (FTHR) MOOLATHIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

20 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN C K 

MUSTHAFA C K 
(FTHR)

CHERUKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

ANANTHAYOOR, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

21 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
T K 

ABDUSAMAD T K 
(FTHR)

3, THEKKUMKOLIL 
HOUSE, VAVOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

22 26/12/2025 Muhammed Falil V P Abdul Latheef VP 
(FTHR)

Athannikkal House, 
Parathakkad, 

Muthuparamba P O, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuparamba, 673638, 
Kondotty

  

23 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
JAMSHEER  P M 

ABDULKHADER P M 
(FTHR)

MECHEERY HOUSE, 
VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

24 26/12/2025 AMEENA 
ABDUSSALAM 

ABDUSSALAM 
PANDARAPPETTY 

(FTHR)

00, 
CHAKKITTAKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

25 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED JASEEL 
M 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF  (FTHR)

MAPPILATHODI 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST 

POST, 673633, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

26 26/12/2025 ARWA FATHIMA 
KONOTH

KUNHIMOHAMMED 
KONOTH (FTHR)

248, PALLIPPADI, 
CHEEKODE, 

CHEEKODE, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

27 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
BADUSHAH K C 

SARAFUDDEEN K C 
(FTHR)

CHUNDATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

COLONY ROAD, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

28 26/12/2025 Aswathi A V PRAKASAN A V 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

29 26/12/2025 AMEENA 
ABDUSSALAM 

ABDUSSALAM 
PANDARAPPETTY 

(FTHR)

00, 
CHAKKITTAKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

30 26/12/2025 IRFANA THASNI K MUHAMMED 
MUSFIR 

MAYAKKARA (HSBN)

8/410, MALEKKATTU 
PURAI HOUSE, 

PUTHOOPADAM, 
AYIKKARAPADI PO, 

673637, 
AYIKKARAPADI

  

31 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED NIJU 
SAHAL C 

ABDUL GAFOOR C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

OLAVATTUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

32 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED YASER ABDUL RAHMAN P K 
(FTHR)

PANDARAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAPETTA, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

KARUMARAKKAD P 
O, 673640, 

KONDOTTY

  

33 26/12/2025 FAHMIDHA K T SAIDALAVI K T 
(FTHR)

THAMULIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, COLONY 

ROAD,KONDOTTY P 
O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

34 26/12/2025 SHILPA P UNNICHATHAN P 
(FTHR)

CHERUPPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

CHARAMKUTH, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

35 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAFIN 

YAKHOOB 
VALIYATHODI 

(FTHR)

MOORIPPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHIRAYIL, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

36 26/12/2025 Ali P V SHAHUBANATH 
(WIFE)

PADINHARU 
VEETTIL, 

OMANOOR, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

37 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD NAZIL 
M 

ABDUL NASAR M 
(FTHR)

MECHEERI HOUSE, 
VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

38 26/12/2025 FATHIMA JASNA U 
M 

ABDULLA UM (FTHR) THARAYAMKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, PARAPPUR, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

39 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K

USMAN K (FTHR) KODUMALA HOUSE, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

40 26/12/2025 JUMANA HASIN M NISAMUDHEEN  K P 
(HSBN)

23/4, VALADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

41 26/12/2025 ANANYA K SUKUMARAN (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

42 26/12/2025 ABDUL SATHAR 
ARIPARAMBAN 

KADEEJA (MTHR) ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

43 26/12/2025 MUNSIRA JASMIN U 
K 

ASHIQUE C (HSBN) 221 CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAYUR POST, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

44 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
HASEEB K K

ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
K K (FTHR)

16/406C, KUDUKKIL 
KOCHAMPALLY, 

UNNIYATHIPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

45 26/12/2025 SHAHLA SHERIN M  MUJEEB THANARI 
(HSBN)

ERANIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MELEKIZHISSERI, 
KUZHIMANNA P O, 

KUZHIMANNA, 
KUZHIMANNA, 

673641, KONDOTTY

  

46 26/12/2025 ARCHANA SHAJU K SHAJU K (FTHR) POOVATHIKKALKANDI 
HOUSE, 

THONIKKALLUPARA, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

47 26/12/2025 RAHEEMA A SHAKEEB C K (HSBN) AYANTHAYIL 
HOUSE, MONGAM, 

MORAYUR, 
MONGAM, 673642, 

ERANAD

  

48 26/12/2025 THASREEFA THASNI HAFSAL (HSBN) KANHIRAPARAMB 
HOUSE, NEAR 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
676364, KONDOTTY

  

49 26/12/2025 AYISHA NISHALA 
RAHMAN K P 

ABDUL RAHMAN K P 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
KODANGAD, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

50 26/12/2025 IRSHAD E SAIDALAVI E (FTHR) ERANHIKKAL 
MELETHODIKA 

HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

51 26/12/2025 JUMAILU RAHMAN P 
P

ABUBACKER P P 
(FTHR)

PANICHA THODI 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONOTTY

  

52 26/12/2025 JAMSHEENA K ISMAYIL JUNAISE P 
(HSBN)

KALAKKANDI 
HOUSE, NEERAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

53 26/12/2025 ESHAL T P ABDU NASAR T P 
(FTHR)

13/467 A 
THALEKKARA 

PANDEYIL, 
PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

54 26/12/2025 FATHIMA RISHBA A 
P 

BEEGATH K P (MTHR) ARIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

THAITHODAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

55 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SALIM 
M 

VEERAN KUTTY 
MANAKKADAVAN 

(FTHR)

MANAKKADAVAN 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKAPARAMBU, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

56 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD ASHIK 
K

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) CHAKKACHAN 
THODI, PARAVOOR, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

57 26/12/2025 SALEENA K MUHAMMED 
NAJMUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

MANGOTTUPURATH, 
VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST P 
O, 673633, 

KONDOTTY

  

58 26/12/2025 FATHIMA THASNI M ABDULLA (FTHR) 04/42, MECHERY 
HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 

P O, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

59 26/12/2025 SUMAYYA MANSOOR ALI A 
(HSBN)

THACHARAMMAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 
KONDOTTY, 

OLAVATTUR, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

60 26/12/2025 Naja K C Ashraf K C (FTHR) Cholayil, Mapram, 
Vazhakkad, 

Cheruvayoor, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

61 26/12/2025 Minhaj K M SIDDIQUE K M 
(FTHR)

KOLATHIL 
MANANTHAL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUCODE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUCODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

62 26/12/2025 UMMUKULSU K BASHEER 
PAYAMBROT (HSBN)

kainneeri House, 
Kottappuram, 

Andiyoorkunnu P O, 
Pulikkal, 

Andiyoorkunnu, 
673637, Kondotty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

63 26/12/2025 ABDUSSALAM V P HASSANKUTTY V P 
(FTHR)

VALAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

64 26/12/2025 VISHNU M VENU M (FTHR) MADAMKUTHE 
HOUSE, MELANGADI 

P O, KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

65 26/12/2025 FAHMEEDA P IBRAHIM P (FTHR) EDAMBAT HOUSE, 
MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

66 26/12/2025 FATHIMA JUMANA T 
C 

ABDUSSALAM T C 
(FTHR)

DARUSSALAM, 
CHANNAYIL 

PALLIYALI, EAST 
VAZHAYUR POST, 
EAST VAZHAYUR, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

67 26/12/2025 ABBAS MACHEERI USMAN HAJI 
MACHEERI (FTHR)

04/43, MACHEERI 
HOUSE, OLAVATTUR 

P O, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

68 26/12/2025 SHAIMA A K ANSHAD KHAN V 
(HSBN)

02/498, VAZHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAPATTA,KARUMARAKKAD 
POST, 

KARUMARAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

69 26/12/2025 FAHIDA A MISHAB 
MAYAKKARA (HSBN)

8/410, MELEKATTU 
PURAI HOUSE, 
PUTHUPADAM, 

AYIKKARAPPADI P 
O, 673637, 

AYIKKARAPPADI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

70 26/12/2025 SHANIBA P M MUHAMMED 
SAFEEQUE (FTHR)

2/383 NOOR MAHAL, 
AZHINHILAM P O, 

VAZHAYUR, 
AZHINHILAM, 

673632, KONDOTTY

  

71 26/12/2025 HAMDA C K SHAMSUDHEEN C K 
(FTHR)

HUDA MANZIL, 
CHERAKKATHODI 

ROAD 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

72 26/12/2025 RAMLA BASHEER (HSBN) 5/429 
KOORIKKATTIL, 

PERINCHEERIMMAL, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

73 26/12/2025 NIDHA K SAFAD  V T (HSBN) EYYAKUNNU, 
CHAMAPARAMBU 

HOUSE, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTY

  

74 26/12/2025 SALIMA SALLU K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KUTTANKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

THADAPARAMB, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

75 26/12/2025 DEVANANDA D DILEEP KUMAR M P 
(FTHR)

THRUPTHI  HOUSE, 
PERINGAVE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

76 26/12/2025 FATHIMA 
RUSHFIDA  T A

BASHEER  T A (FTHR) PANDAYIL HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

77 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ASHMIL P 

MUNAS P (FTHR) PENGAT HOUSE, 
COLONY ROAD, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

78 26/12/2025 MAJIDA NASRIN K P SIHAB T (HSBN) MANNARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MELEPARAMBA, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

79 26/12/2025 RAMLA HUSSAIN (HSBN) MALAYIL HOUSE, 
OMANOOR, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

80 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAHNA P 
k 

 Abdul Rasheed (FTHR) Palliyaliyil House, 
Thadaparamb, 

Cheekkode, Omanur, 
673645, kondotty

  

81 26/12/2025 NANDANA 
RAVEENDRAN M 

RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

CHOORAKKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
CHERUKAVU, 

AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

82 26/12/2025 NASLEEM ABBAS MACHARI 
(FTHR)

05/43, MECHERI 
HOUSE, 

PANACHIKAPALLIYALI ,OLAVATTUR 
POST, OLAVATTUR, 
673638, KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

83 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SHERIN ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) 7/87 BILANGOTTU 
CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

84 26/12/2025 RAVEENA P RAVEENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKOTTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KOLAMBALAM, 
CHEEKKODE, 

CHEEKKODE P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

85 26/12/2025 BHAVYASREE  P V BABURAJAN  P V 
(FTHR)

VAKKULATH 
HOUSE, Vazhayur East, 

Vazhayur, Vazhayur 
East, 673633, Kondotty

  

86 26/12/2025 SHAFNA A MOHAMMED 
BHADARUDHEEN K 

(HSBN)

CHALILTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

87 26/12/2025 JIJITHA M SREEJAYAN M K 
(HSBN)

MELE 
KUMMANCHEERI, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR EAST, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

88 26/12/2025 HAMZA KOTTELESS ZEENATH (WIFE) KOTTELESS HOUSE, 
PZHAYANGADI, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

89 26/12/2025 FIDILA 
ERANHIKKAL  

USMAN KOYA 
ERANHIKKAL (FTHR)

ERANHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THURAKKAL,THURAKKAL 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

90 26/12/2025 VELAYUDHAN 
VELLAKATTU 

KUZHI 

ITTIATHAN  (FTHR) 01/379, 
VELLAKKATTUKUZHI 

HOUSE, 
VELLARAMCHOLA, 

AKKODE, 
KARUMARAKKAD 

POST, 673640, 
KONDOTTY

  

91 26/12/2025 Hafeefa P Muhammed Shareef P 
(HSBN)

Pananthottathil House, 
Pallipadi,Cheacode P O, 

Cheacode, Cheacode, 
673645, Kondotty

  

92 26/12/2025 HABEEBURAHMAN 
K 

MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

CHALAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, PONNAD, 

CHEEKKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

93 26/12/2025 BANI RAGAD P P YOONUS SALEEM P 
P (FTHR)

9/633B, 
POOTHILAYIL 

HOUSE, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

94 26/12/2025 RAJA FATHIMA A K ABDUL RAZAK A K 
(FTHR)

ANAKKACHERY 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBU, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

95 26/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDHA P LATHEEF P (FTHR) 7/287 
NAYAKOTTAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU, 

CHERUKAVU, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU 

P O, 673637, 
KANNAMVETTIKKAVU

  

96 26/12/2025 SHAMNAD V K ZULFIQUER ALI 
VAYALILAKATH 

(FTHR)

13/361 AMBALIL 
HOUSE, 

SIYAMKANDAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

97 26/12/2025 MOHAMMAD  RAFI K KUNHIMUHAMMED 
P (FTHR)

NADUKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

98 26/12/2025 SUHARA C M NOUFAL V (HSBN) 00, 
VALLIKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KURUPPATH, 

KONDOTTY P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

99 26/12/2025 FATHIMA RIFA K RASHEED K (FTHR) PALLIYALI HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT, 
673647, KONDOTTY

  

100 26/12/2025 ZIYAN AMAN K P ARIF K P (FTHR) PERINCHEERI 
HOUSE, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

101 26/12/2025 GEETHA  MATHAKKUTTY 
(MTHR)

CHINGATH HOUSE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

102 26/12/2025 SHAZFA SHOUKATH 
ALI 

SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

KUTTANKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

103 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
M 

Muneer M (FTHR) Chakkalaparambil 
House, Kottukkara, 

Nediyiruppu, Kondotty, 
673638, Kondotty

  

104 26/12/2025 KHADEEJA 
VETTIYADAN 

ALI HASSAN 
PULAKKAL (HSBN)

PUTHANPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MELEPARAMBU, 
CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

105 26/12/2025 Shameema Kunnummal Barkathulla V (HSBN) 12/146, Darussalam 
House, Pulikkal P O, 

Cherukavu, Pulikkal P 
O, 673637, Kondotty

  

106 26/12/2025 SALAHUDHEEN P SUBAIDA P (MTHR) KUNNAMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

107 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHIBLI ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

21/228, 
CHERUKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
ANATHAYOOR ,VAZHAKKAD 
POST, VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

108 26/12/2025 hida jabin c c sakker hussain c c 
(FTHR)

16, cherukundil, 
cheekkode, cheekkode, 

673645, kondotty

  

109 26/12/2025 ANASWARA K SASI (FTHR) MELEPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVALLUR P O, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

110 26/12/2025 RUGMINI MATHAKKUTTY 
(MTHR)

CHINGATH HOUSE, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673642, KONDOTTY

  

111 26/12/2025 SHAREENA AP ABDUL RASHEED K 
P (HSBN)

KANDANPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, VILAYIL 

PARAPPUR, VILAYIL  
P O, MUTHUVALLUR, 

673641, 
MUTHUVALLUR

  

112 26/12/2025 ANEES ARACKAL 
PANDIKASALA

ABOOBACKER 
ARACKAL 

PANDIKASALA 
(FTHR)

CHALIYIL HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

113 26/12/2025 FATHIMA ARSHA E SIDHIQUEL AKBAR E 
(FTHR)

14/384 PALICHALIL 
PARAMBA HOUSE, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

114 26/12/2025 SHYNI  M KUTTIKRISHNAN  M 
(FTHR)

MELE PUTHUKKUDI, 
AZHINHILAM, 
VAZHAYUR, 

AZHINHILAM P O, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

115 26/12/2025 ASLA FATHIMA K MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K (FTHR)

KONIYAKATH 
HOUSE, COLONY 

ROAD , KONDOTTY P 
O, NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

116 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD M C  

SIRAJUDHEEN M C  
(FTHR)

AMBALAKANDI 
HOUSE, ICDS 

OFFICE, KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

117 26/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
LABEEBA K P 

JAMSHEER M (HSBN) MARIKKAVIL 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 
CALICUT AIRPORT P 

O, KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673647, 

KONDOTTY

  

118 26/12/2025 SINAN V MUJEEB V (FTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MANGATTUMURI, 
PULIKKAL, 

OLAVATTUR P O, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

119 26/12/2025 ABDUL VAJID K MARIYAM C (MTHR) PUTHUKKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NAYABAZAR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT P 
O, 673647, 

KONDOTTY

  

120 26/12/2025 SUFAILA SHERI K ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

KAVULAKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKODE, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

121 26/12/2025 JADEERA JANNATH 
A 

JASARUDEEN M V 
(HSBN)

KALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRIPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, NEDIYIRUPPU

  

122 26/12/2025 ABRAR K P AHAMMED ALI K P 
(FTHR)

POOVATHODI 
HOUSE, 

Andiyoorkunnu, 
Pulikkal, 

Valiyaparamba, 673637, 
Kondotty

  

123 26/12/2025 RINSHA T RAFEEQ  T (FTHR) CHIRAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

124 26/12/2025 RIJNAS KODAVANDI ATHIF K N (HSBN) KAVUNGAL 
NAMBILLATH, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

125 26/12/2025 SUNITHA K CHANDRAN K P 
(HSBN)

MACHIYAMKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

126 26/12/2025 Arifa Shakkil (HSBN) Palathingal House, 
Parappath, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayur, 673645, 

Kondotty

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

127 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ANAS E SIDHIQUEL AKBAR E 
(FTHR)

14/384 PALICHALIL 
PARAMB HOUSE, 
SIYAMKANDAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

128 26/12/2025 RISHVA P FARHAN K (HSBN) EKKATTIL HOUSE, 
CHEMMALAPARAMBA, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

129 26/12/2025 FYROOSA K MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

URUNDADIMMAL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

CHEEKODE, 
OMANOOR, 673645, 

KONDOTTY

  

130 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
NADEER C P

ABDUL  NASIR C P 
(FTHR)

CHOORAPARAMPIL 
HOUSE, 

PANDIKKAD, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

131 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED AMAN 
P 

MOHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PANDIKKADAN, 
CHEMMALAPARAMBA, 

THURAKKAL, 
KONDOTTY, 

THURAKKAL PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

132 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF A 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA A (FTHR)

KURUNKUDI HOUSE, 
KOTTUKKARA, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

133 26/12/2025 IRFANA PARVEEN  K BASHEER K (FTHR) KOOMBATTA 
HOUSE, VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR EAST P 

O, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

134 26/12/2025 NEHA P C JAYAN P C (FTHR) POTTAMMAL 
CHERUTHIRUTHIYIL 

HOUSE, KARAD, 
VAZHAYUR, KARAD 
PARAMBA, 673632, 

KONDOTTY

  

135 26/12/2025 SHAHANA SHERIN ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(FTHR)

KAVULAKANDI 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKKODE, 
CHERUKAVU, 

KANNAMVETTIKAVU 
P O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

136 26/12/2025 HABEEBA K MUHSIN A K (HSBN) AZHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 
MUTHUVALLOOR, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

137 26/12/2025 ABDUNNASSAR 
KADENGAL 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) Kongott House, 
Kodikuthiparamba, 

Andiyoorkunnu P O, 
Pulikkal, 

Andiyoorkunnu, 
673637, Kondotty

  

138 26/12/2025 UMMUHANI M K ABDURAHEEM M K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, AKKODE, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
AKKODE POST, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

139 26/12/2025 SHANOOF K SHAREEF K (FTHR) KARAT HOUSE, 
KOTTUKKARA, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

140 26/12/2025 Hiba M K Shamsadali P (HSBN) Punnattil House, 
Elamaram, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayur, 673645, 

Kondotty

  

141 26/12/2025 DIVYA V HAREESH KUMAR C 
N (HSBN)

11/68 
KULAKUNNATH 

VEEDU, VAZHAYUR, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR PO, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

142 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN K

SADAKATHULLA  K 
(FTHR)

MELE CHELATT 
HOUSE, 

MUZHANGALLUR, 
PULIKKAL, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU P 
O, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

143 26/12/2025 ADAM MALIK IBRAHIM  (FTHR) CHOLAPOTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

144 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
MUNSHIH B 

SULAIKHA 
NOOREMOOCHI 

(MTHR)

ELETTIL HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 

KONDOTTY, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

145 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SAHAL FATHIMATH 
SAMEERA (MTHR)

247 
VETTUVEDICHALIL 

HOUSE, 
KANNATHUMPARA 

CHERUVAYUR POST, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

CHERUVAYUR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

146 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE M 

UMMER M (FTHR) 431, MUNDAMBRA 
HOUSE, VILAYIL, 
VILAYIL, 673641, 

KONDOTTY

  

147 26/12/2025 RINSHIFA SHERIN K VEERAN KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

17/178A, 
PARAPALLIYALI 

HOUSE, 
PALLIPURAYA ,OMANOOR 

POST, OMANOOR, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

148 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
M

ABDUL KHADAR M 
(FTHR)

K K KANDI, ANOOR, 
PALLIKKAL, 

PALLIKKAL, 673634, 
THIRURANGADI

  

149 26/12/2025 HANEENA JUBIN K P ISHAK K P (FTHR) 9/102  
CHUNDAMBALATH 

PURAY, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL P O, 

673637, KONDOTTY

  

150 26/12/2025 JAYASREE SUBRAHMANIAN 
(HSBN)

PADIPPUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTUKKARA, 
KONDOTTY P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

151 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL C P 

KAIRUNNISA N 
(MTHR)

MUDAPOVUNGAL, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

152 26/12/2025 FAHNA JASMIN C P MUHAMMED 
SAFARULLA C P 

(FTHR)

CHOLA POTTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

153 26/12/2025 ABDURAHIMAN V ENIKUTTY (FTHR) 3, Valiya Malammal 
House, Vavoor, 

Cheekode, 673645, 
Kondotty

  

154 26/12/2025 ANIRUDH RAJ V RAJENDRA KUMAR  
K (FTHR)

ANANDA SADANAM, 
KARAD, VAZHAYUR, 

KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

155 26/12/2025 RINSHA M MUHAMMED ALI M 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

156 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED  
NISHAL K P  

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE  

KANCHIRAPPULAN  
(FTHR)

MANNARIL HOUSE, 
MELANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

157 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEK  P K

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

VALKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THEENDAPARA, 
CHEEKKODE, 

OMANOOR P O, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

158 26/12/2025 RAJEENA P AMEER C (HSBN) 15/396, 
KOTTAPARAMBA, 

CHIRAYIL P O, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

159 26/12/2025 MUBASHIRA P MUHAMMED 
SHABEER K (HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KONDANGAD, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

160 26/12/2025 ALEEMA K FIRDOUS (HSBN) AMBALIL HOUSE, 
SIYAM KANDAM, 

CHERUKAVU, 
PULIKKAL, 673637, 

KONDOTTY

  

161 26/12/2025 FAREEHA M ABDUL KADER M 
(FTHR)

MOOLAN KUZHIPPIL 
HOUSE, OMANOOR, 

OMANOOR P O, 
CHEEKODE, 

OMANOOR, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

162 26/12/2025 KHADEEJA K V MOIDEENKUTTY 
(HSBN)

Kaloor Kambrathikuzhi, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 
673640, Kondotty

  

163 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
RINSHAD 

ABDUL KAREEM  
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAPPALAM, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY PO, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

164 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHANIB C P  

BASHEER 
CHOLAMPILAKKAL 

(FTHR)

MODAPOVUNGAL, 
BLOCK ROAD, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

165 26/12/2025 NAFEESA NAHNA P IBRAHIM M (FTHR) PANAMPURATH, 
MAPRAM, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYUR, 

673645, KONDOTTY

  

166 26/12/2025 MUFEEDA P V ABDUL MAJEED P V  
(FTHR)

585, 
THEKKINIYAKATH, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

167 26/12/2025 AYISHA FAHMIDHA 
M

ASMIL SHAS A 
(HSBN)

EDATHODI HOUSE, 
NEERAD, PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

168 26/12/2025 RANIYA M P UMMER M P (FTHR) PARAMBKUTH, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

169 26/12/2025 FAHIMA K NAFEESA K (MTHR) 3 KOROTH HOUSE, 
CHERUVAYOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
CHERUVAYOOR 

POST, 673645, 
KONDOTTY

  

170 26/12/2025 ABDULLA HAISAM K 
T 

KADER KALATHODI 
(FTHR)

KALATHODI HOUSE, 
VELUTHAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

171 26/12/2025 Muhammed Swalih M Asharaf M (FTHR) Nechiyil House, 
Muthuvallur P O, 

muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 673638, 

Kondotty

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

172 26/12/2025 SHIBILI MIDLAJ V P MUHAMMEDDALI V 
P  (FTHR)

MALAYIL THODI 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYANGADI, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

173 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ K C

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
K C (FTHR)

KOTHAYI 
CHOORATHIL 

HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
VALIYAPARAMBA P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

174 26/12/2025 SWATHI DAS K K MOHANDAS K K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, 

MUNDILAKKAL, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

THAVANUR, 673641, 
KONDOTTY

  

175 26/12/2025 ABDULLA HAISAM K 
T 

KADER KALATHODI 
(FTHR)

KALATHODI HOUSE, 
VELUTHAPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

176 26/12/2025 ANSHIDA K RAFEEQ 
KALANGADAN 

(FTHR)

CHAMBALAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

177 26/12/2025 MURSHIDA SHERIN 
E K 

MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN V T (HSBN)

VEETY HOUSE, 
ALPARAMBA, 

PULIKKAL, 
ANDIYOORKUNNU P 

O, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  



Dec 26, 2025, 11:43 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONDOTTY

Revision identity

178 26/12/2025 AMINA T MUHAMMED (HSBN) THACHARAKKAVIL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

VAZHAKKAD, 
VAZHAKKAD, 

673640, KONDOTTY

  

179 26/12/2025 Muhammed Shabin E Faisal E (FTHR) 251, Cheriyedath 
Palluyali, Vazhakkad, 

Akode, 673640, 
Kondotty

  

180 26/12/2025 THANVEERA K P SAIDALAVI KP 
(FTHR)

00, KUNNUMMAL 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

KOYANGADI, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

181 26/12/2025 RINSHA BASHEER O MUHAMMED 
BASHEER O (FTHR)

ODAKKAL HOUSE, 
KONDOTTY P O, 

KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

182 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN O K 

JAMALUDHEEN O K 
(FTHR)

ODINJILIL 
KODAKKAD HOUSE, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
VAZHAYUR, 

VAZHAYUR, 673633, 
KONDOTTY

  

183 26/12/2025 NEHLA  P MOHAMMED 
FASNEED K T (HSBN)

THAITHODI HOUSE, 
PONNEMPADAM, 

VAZHAYUR, 
KARADPARAMBA, 
673632, KONDOTTY

  

184 26/12/2025 NAJNA SHERIN A ABDUL RAZAK A 
(FTHR)

ATHIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOLAMUKKU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

673638, KONDOTTY
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185 26/12/2025 BAREERA  K T NAFEESA (MTHR) 21/507A 
OTTAPILAKKAL 

HOUSE, ALUNGAL, 
PULIKKAL, 

PULIKKAL P O, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

186 26/12/2025 SHABEEHA JABIN K MUNTHASHEER M T 
(HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

187 26/12/2025 Mohammed Adnan P K Ali Akbar P K (FTHR) Kandayil House, 
Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuvallur, 673638, 
kondotty

  

188 26/12/2025 SABIKHA YASMIN ABDU NAZIR K K 
(FTHR)

02/272-F, KALLAN 
KANDI  

KOLATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAPATTA, 
AKODE P O, AKODE, 
673640, KONDOTTY

  

189 26/12/2025 MURSHIDA 
PARVEEN P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

AYINATHKANDI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKULAM, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

190 26/12/2025 Fathima Mehrin P K Abdurahman P K 
(FTHR)

Kandayil House, 
Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 

Muthuvallur, 673638, 
Kondotty
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191 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SABITH T P 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALAKUZHI HOUSE, 
OLAVATTUR, 

PULIKKAL, 
OLAVATTUR, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

192 26/12/2025 FATHIMA ZIYANA K  SHIHABUDHEEN  
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBA, 
KONDOTTY, 
KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

193 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
ABDULLAH  

NASIMUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

KUNDUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PARATHAKKAD, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

MUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 673638, 

KONDOTTY

  

194 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SHARIF 
C

ABUBACKER C 
(FTHR)

PATHAYATHINGAL 
PARAMBA, 
POOCHAL, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

195 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED SAVAD 
K P

MOHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

PARATHODI HOUSE, 
KANKADI, 

MUTHUVALLUR, 
MUTHUVALLUR, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

196 26/12/2025 MARIYUMMA MUHAMMED 
KUTTY  (HSBN)

AMBALANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPARARAMBA,MELANGADI 
P O, KONDOTTY, 

MELANGADI, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

197 26/12/2025 Abdul Kareem A Kutty Hassan A (FTHR) Valavil House, 
Muthuvallur PO, 

Muthuvallur, 
Muthuvallur, 673638, 

Kondotty
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198 26/12/2025 FIDHA JABIN P ABDUL SATHAR P  
(FTHR)

Parakkolil House, 
Vettupara, Cheekkode, 

Cheekkode P O, 
673645, Kondotty

  

199 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASIF  
PENGADEN

MAMMED 
PENGADAN (FTHR)

KUNDAM KUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAKKOD, 
NEDIYIRUPPU, 

CHIRAYIL, 673638, 
KONDOTTY

  

200 26/12/2025 FEMINA THASNI P K  MOHAMED FAISAL  
P K  (FTHR)

MENAYIKODE 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

KONDOTTY, 
THURAKKAL P O, 

673638, KONDOTTY

  

201 26/12/2025 Raihanath O ABDULLA (FTHR) Ottupara house, 
Parappalliyali, 

Cheekkode, Omanur, 
673645, KONDOTTY

  

202 26/12/2025 MINHA FATHIMA P KABEER P (FTHR) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, KONDOTTY, 

KONDOTTY, 
MELANGADI POST, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

203 26/12/2025 NAYANA P SHAJU P (FTHR) CHAKKIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUSLIYARANGADI, 
NEDIYIRUPPU  P O, 

NEDIYIRUPPU, 
673638, KONDOTTY

  

204 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SINSINA T MOHAMMED HAJJAS 
P P (HSBN)

ERANHOLIL HOUSE, 
KOLATHOOR, 
KONDOTTY, 

CALICUT AIRPORT P 
O, 673647, 

KONDOTTY
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205 26/12/2025 SHARMEELA K MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

5/97, MALEKKATT 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKAVU, 
AYIKKARAPPADI PO, 

673637, 
AYIKKARAPPADI

  

206 26/12/2025 Muhammed Irfad PC Latheef PC (FTHR) 69, Kodappuram, 
Vazhayur, Puthukode, 

673633, Kondotty

  

207 26/12/2025 Avishna Sivadasan (FTHR) 85, Choorapatta, 
Vazhakkad, Akode, 
673640, Kondotty

  

208 26/12/2025 Nafla Sinana E Muhammed (FTHR) 278, Cheryedath 
Palliyali, Vazhakkad, 

Akode, 673640, 
Kondotty

  

209 26/12/2025 MUHAMMEDALI P AHAMMED (FTHR) PALAKKALIL 
HOUSE, 

ANDIYOORKUNNU, 
PULIKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
673637, KONDOTTY

  

210 26/12/2025 HADIYA K T K T SHAFEEQ (FTHR) CHAKKAMMATTU 
PURAY HOUSE, 

PERIYAMBALAM, 
CHERUKAVU, 

PULIKKAL, 673637, 
KONDOTTY

  

211 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ADIL P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) KARIPPURATH 
PALLIYALI HOUSE, 

PERINGAVE, 
VAZHAYUR, 

PUTHUKODE P O, 
673633, KONDOTTY

  

212 26/12/2025 Adheeba K Muhammed K (FTHR) Karimbanathodi House, 
Elamaram, Vazhakkad, 
Cheruvayur, 673645, 

Kondotty
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213 26/12/2025 Thasleena V  Faisal T (HSBN) 188-A, Meleparambu, 
Kondotty, chirayil, 
673638, kondotty

  

214 26/12/2025 SACHIN MINI (MTHR) 11/285A kallarackal 
house, elegence 

cheralapalam, karipur, 
karipur, 673638, 

kondotty

  

215 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM K P 

ALAVIKUTTY  (FTHR) KUNNUMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THANIYAMPURAM, 
Muthuvallur, 

Thavanoor, 673641, 
Kondotty

  

216 26/12/2025 Mohandas M Charunni (FTHR) 08, Manathanthodi 
House, Vilayil, Vilayil, 

673641, Kondotty

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


